
ITEM

A

ITEM

HARDWARE NAME
PHOTO QTY

PHOTO

PART NAME QTY

JCBB BOLT M8 X 80MM (BLK)

SPRING WASHER 5/16'' (BLK)

FLAT WASHER 5/16''

ALLEN KEY M5

JCBC SCREW M6 X 80MM

SPRING WASHER 5/16"

FLAT WASHER 6 X 13MM

ALLEN KEY M4

       8 PCS

(+ 1 EXTRA)

1 PC

1 PC

TABLE TOP

TABLE LEG

1 PC

4 PCS

LONY

CODING

-144093

-145175

-146147

       8 PCS

(+ 1 EXTRA)

       8 PCS

(+ 1 EXTRA)

      12 PCS

(+ 1 EXTRA)

      12 PCS

(+ 2 EXTRA)

      12 PCS

(+ 2 EXTRA)

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

1

2



H

E

F

G

D

A

B

C

1

2

LONY

CODING

-144093

-145175

-146147


